
2015 Company Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Day of Observance 
New Year's Day-2015 Thursday, January 1, 2015 

Presidents' Day Monday, February 16, 2015 

Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2015 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2015 

Independence Day Friday, July 3, 2015 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2015 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2015 

Day following Thanksgiving Friday, November 27, 2015 

Last work day before Christmas Thursday, December 24, 2015 

Christmas Day Friday, December 25, 2015 

New Year's Day-2016 Friday, January 1, 2016 

 
 


